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2024 6 28
246,102,368 98.45
9,985 0.00
— 3,850,833 1.54
249,963,186 100.00
932,266,951 99.18
9,985 0.00;
— 7,666,946 0.81
939,943,882 100.00;
80,077,104 1.68
201,077,470 4.24
10,001,320, 0.21
— 4,449,117,006 93.85
4,740,272,900 100.00
)
MFS 14,240.38 15,625 222,506,616 17,282 246,102,36898.45
1H
9,794 1.0195 9,984 1.0196 9,985 0.00
()
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0.00
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)
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2024 6
1 ()

1 (2016 12 6 ) 7 7 0.9704 0.9704
2 (2017 12 6 ) 86 86 1.1736 1.1746
3 (2018 12 6 ) 260, 260, 1.1257 1.1267
4 (2019 12 6 ) 243 243 1.2904 1.2914
5 (2020 12 7 ) 276 276 1.4673 1.4683
6 (2021 12 6 ) 296 297, 1.6751 1.6761
7 (2022 12 6 ) 335 335 1.4245 1.4255
8 (2023 12 6 ) 317 318, 1.4521 1.4531
2023 6 342 — 1.4459 —
7 345 — 1.4850 —
8 325 — 1.4486 —
9 306 — 1.3695 —
10 291 — 1.3065 —
11 319 — 1.4435 —
12 330, — 1.5136] —
2024 1 318, — 1.5391] —
2 301 — 1.5708] —
3 301 — 1.6058] —
4 269 — 1.5509 —
5 247 — 1.5797 —
6 249 — 1.6003] —

2024 6

1 ()

1 (2016 12 6 ) 46 46 1.0747 1.0757
2 (2017 12 6 ) 143 143 1.3009 1.3019
3 (2018 12 6 ) 610 611 1.2867 1.2877
4 (2019 12 6 ) 666 667 1.4602 1.4612
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5 (2020 12 7 ) 660 661 1.5931] 1.5941
6 (2021 12 6 ) 767 768 1.9900] 1.9910]
7 (2022 12 6 ) 799 799 2.0670 2.0680
8 (2023 12 6 ) 859 860 2.4325 2.4335
2023 6 862 — 2.3134 —
7 2,450, — 2.3034 —
8 2,525 — 2.3646 —
9 848, — 2.3009 —
10 803, — 2.2021] —
11 859 — 2.4182 —
12 847 — 2.4522 —
2024 1 888, — 2.5977 —
2 917 — 2.7201 —
3 934 — 2.8080 —
4 927 — 2.8434 —
5 919 — 2.9025 —
6 939 — 3.0073 —
1

1 2016 8 25 2016 12 6 0.0000

2 2016 12 7 2017 12 6 0.0010

3 2017 12 7 2018 12 6 0.0010

4 2018 12 7 2019 12 6 0.0010

5 2019 12 7 2020 12 7 0.0010

6 2020 12 8 2021 12 6 0.0010

7 2021 12 7 2022 12 6 0.0010

8 2022 12 7 2023 12 6 0.0010

1

1 2016 8 25 2016 12 6 0.0010

2 2016 12 7 2017 12 6 0.0010

3 2017 12 7 2018 12 6 0.0010

4 2018 12 7 2019 12 6 0.0010

5 2019 12 7 2020 12 7 0.0010

6 2020 12 8 2021 12 6 0.0010

7 2021 12 7 2022 12 6 0.0010

8 2022 12 7 2023 12 6 0.0010
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1 2016 8 25 2016 12 6 3.0

2 2016 12 2017 12 6 21.0

3 2017 12 7 2018 12 6 4.0

4 2018 12 7 2019 12 6 147

5 2019 12 7 2020 12 7 13.8

6 2020 12 8 2021 12 6 14.2

7 2021 12 7 2022 12 6 14.9

8 2022 12 7 2023 12 6 2.0

9 2023 12 7 2024 6 6 8.9

100
2

1 2016 8 25 2016 12 6 7.6

2 2016 12 7 2017 12 6 21.1

3 2017 12 7 2018 12 6 1.0

4 2018 12 7 2019 12 6 13.6

5 2019 12 7 2020 12 7 9.2

6 2020 12 8 2021 12 6 25.0

7 2021 12 7 2022 12 6 3.9

8 2022 12 7 2023 12 6 17.7

9 2023 12 7 2024 6 6 17.4

100
2

1 2016 8 25 2016 12 6 7,793,813 — 7,793,813
2 2016 12 2017 12 6 88,135,146 22,454,690 73,474,269
3 2017 12 7 2018 12 6 218,139,432 60,509,767 231,103,934
4 2018 12 7 2019 12 6 86,688,232 129,142,582 188,649,584
5 2019 12 7 2020 12 7 63,735,588 63,902,491 188,482,681
6 2020 12 8 2021 12 6 59,066,737 70,319,767 177,229,651
7 2021 12 7 2022 12 6 99,594,245 41,440,571 235,383,325
8 2022 12 7 2023 12 6 35,066,802 51,539,138 218,910,989
2023 12 7 2024 6 6 4,688,565 66,757,944 156,841,610
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1 2016 8 25 2016 12 6 43,458,385 — 43,458,385
2 2016 12 2017 12 6 146,646,912 79,749,670 110,355,627
3 2017 12 7 2018 12 6 452,969,114 88,766,109 474,558,632
4 2018 12 7 2019 12 6 208,083,556 225,877,468 456,764,720
5 2019 12 7 2020 12 7 178,174,689 220,092,622 414,846,787
6 2020 12 8 2021 12 6 117,912,110 146,860,849 385,898,048
7 2021 12 7 2022 12 6 122,781,681 121,840,093 386,839,636
8 2022 12 7 2023 12 6 731,190,837 764,529,667 353,500,806

2023 12 7 2024 6 6 550,645 40,848,778 313,202,673
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